# 407000001050

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
,				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Only/State/21p/) Holle #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
107-10-0				
H07-1050 (Document Number)				
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Certified copies Certificates of Status				
<del></del>				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
A. LUNT				
A. LUNI				
MAR <b>20</b> 2011				
EXAMINER				

Office Use Only



900222789089

02/23/12--01023--031 \*\*52.50



Fax

600 East 96<sup>th</sup> Street, Suite 100 Indianapolis, IN 46240

## Document transmitted from the Legal Department of Duke Realty Corporation

Number of Pages Attached (including Cover): 3

Date: 3/19/12

TO:

Agnes @ Florida Dept of State - Div of Corporations

PHONE:

FAX:

(850) 245-6030

CC:

FROM:

Leigh Ann Conaway

PHONE:

317/808-6363

FAX:

317/808-6789

North Point Limited Partnership No. 3 and

RE:

North Point Limited Partnership No. 1, LP

Message:

Agnes, attached are the Certificates of Dissolution for the above entities.

Please let me know if you need anything else. Thank you!

OF PHAN 51

THE PAGES ACCOMPANYING THIS FACSIMILE TRANSMISSION CONTAIN INFORMATION FROM DUKE REALTY CORPORATION WHICH IS CONFIDENTIAL OR PRIVILEGED. THE INFORMATION IS INTENDED TO BE FOR THE USE OF THE INDIVIDUAL OR ENTITY NAMED ON THIS COVER LETTER. IF YOU ARE NOT THE INTENDED RECIPIENT, BE AWARE THAT ANY DISCLOSURE, COPYING, DISTRIBUTION OR USE OF THIS INFORMATION IS PROHIBITED. IF YOU HAVE RECEIVED THIS FACSIMILE IN ERROR, PLEASE NOTIFY US BY TELEPHONE IMMEDIATELY SO THAT WE CAN ARRANGE FOR THE RETRIEVAL OF THE ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS AT NO COST TO YOU.

Should you have any problems in receipt, please call Leigh Ann Conaway 317-808-6363.



Division of Corporation

February 24, 2012

LEIGH ANN CONAWAY 600 EAST 96TH STREET SUITE 100 INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46240

SUBJECT: NORTH POINT LIMITED PARTNERSHIP NO. 3

Ref. Number: A0700001050

We have received your document for NORTH POINT LIMITED PARTNERSHIP NO. 3 and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A general partner must sign the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Letter Number: 412A00007873

Agnes Lunt Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

### **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration bivision of C						
SUBJ			artnership No. 3	mited Partnership)	_		
The e	nclosed Statem	ent of Termination ar	nd fee(s) are submitted	for filing.			
Please	return all corr	espondence concerni	ng this matter to:				
Leig	h Ann Con	away					
		(Contact Person)					
Duk	e Realty C	orporation				21	
		(Firm/Company)				1121	
600	East 96th 9	Street, Suite 100	)		AHASS	2012 MAR 19	97-4 97-4
		(Address)			Ği,≺ ©		r
India	napolis, IN	l 46240			FLORE	歪狐	(°
	(1	City, State and Zip Code)			到海	CAN CAN	
For fu	rther informati	on concerning this ma	atter, please call:				
Leig	h Ann Con	away	at ( 317 ) 80	8-6363			
	(Name of C	ontact Person)	\	Daytime Telephone	Number)	_	
Enclos	sed is a check I	or the following amo	unt:				
\$52.5	50 Filing Fee	\$61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	\$105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy	S113.75 Filin Certified Copy, Certificate of Sta	and		
cmpr	CTREET ANDRES		MARIE INC	ADDDECC			

#### STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

#### MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

# CERTIFICATE OF DISSOLUTION FOR

North Point Limited Partnership No. 3  (Name of Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership)
Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.1203, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership, whose certificate was filed with the Florida Department of State on September 6, 2007, assigned Florida document number_a07000001050, hereby submits this Certificate of Dissolution.
FIRST: Reason for dissolution: (State why partnership is submitting dissolution)
No longer in existence or transacting business.
·
SECOND: A Notice of Dissolution is attached.  (Check box if attached.)
THIRD: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:
(Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)
Signatures of each general partner or the person appointed pursuant to s. 620.1803(3) or (4), F.S.: North Point Limited Partnership No. 3,  By: Duke Realty Limited Partnership, an Indiana Indiana partnership, its general partner
By: Duke Realty Corporation, an Indiana  Corporation, its general partner
By: Acr C. Dec
Arn C. Dee, Senior Vice President, Deputy General Counsel Filing Fee: \$52.50
Certified Copy (optional): \$52.50
Certificate of Status (optional): \$8.75